Totaal opp. cluster 7.10:

Waarvan:

Totaal uitgeefbaar
Totaal verharding
Totaal groen

41410

28948
7817
4645

Project:
Onderdeel:

Omschrijving:

De Volgerlanden
Fase 7

Detailkaart cluster 7.10

Tekeningnummer:

S-7.0-GRX-105

Besteknummer:

Schaal: Formaat:

locatie tekening: | x:\Volgerlanden d.d. plot:
Get] TEL wiz [1] [2] [3] —

d.d.| 15-02-2011|d.d.

de] dd. DEYOLGERLANDEN

Gemeente Hendrik-ldo-Ambacht

Weteringsingel 1

postbus 34

3342 AE Hendrik Ido Ambacht 3340 AA

tel. 078-6810700
fax. 078-6810730

email gemeente@h-i-ambacht.n

Hendrik-Ido-Ambacht




